
Judge 2 MUSIC VISUAL

North Forrest 1A 20.850 8.250 8.625

East Central 1A 22.350 11.775 10.200

Bay High 2A 21.900 11.475 9.900

D'Iberville 2A 21.600 9.450 9.750

Long Beach 2A 22.950 11.250 10.500

Pass Christian 2A 23.250 12.075 11.250

Stone 3A 23.850 12.225 11.325

Hancock 3A 23.100 11.625 10.350

West Harrison 3A 24.450 12.150 11.175

Columbia 4A 25.500 12.750 12.300

Petal 5A 27.600 13.650 13.050

Oak Grove 5A 27.000 13.050 12.900

Harrison Central 5A 27.150 13.350 12.825

Gulfport (exh)

AVERAGE RK AVERAGE RK TOTAL RK TOTAL PENALTIES FINAL SCORE RANK SCORE RANK SCORE RANK

North Forrest 1A 23.000 13 20.850 13 16.875 13 60.725 60.725 13 70.000 13 65.000 8

East Central 1A 31.500 8 22.350 10 21.975 8 75.825 75.825 9 75.000 8 67.500 6

Bay High 2A 30.000 10 21.900 11 21.375 11 73.275 73.275 11 76.500 7 60.000 13

D'Iberville 2A 24.500 12 21.600 12 19.200 12 65.300 65.300 12 73.000 12 62.500 11

Long Beach 2A 29.000 11 22.950 9 21.750 10 73.700 73.700 10 74.500 9 65.000 8

Pass Christian 2A 32.000 7 23.250 8 23.325 6 78.575 78.575 7 77.000 6 62.500 11

Stone 3A 32.500 6 23.850 6 23.550 5 79.900 79.900 6 73.500 10 66.000 7

Hancock 3A 30.500 9 23.550 7 21.975 8 76.025 76.025 8 73.500 10 64.000 10

West Harrison 3A 32.700 5 24.450 5 23.325 6 80.475 80.475 5 85.000 5 70.000 5

Columbia 4A 34.400 4 25.500 4 25.050 4 84.950 84.950 4 87.000 4 71.500 4

Petal 5A 36.200 1 27.600 1 26.700 1 90.500 90.500 1 92.000 1 92.500 1

Oak Grove 5A 34.800 3 27.000 3 25.950 3 87.750 87.750 3 89.000 3 77.000 3

Harrison Central 5A 35.300 2 27.375 2 26.175 2 88.850 88.850 2 91.000 2 90.000 2

Gulfport (exh)

OVERALL BAND COLOR GUARD PERCUSSION

FINAL RESULTS
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2012 Battle on the Beach
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